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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 8

Lane 1 12 - BYE   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 2 9 - The Ball Busters   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 3 10 - Gutterly Ridicul   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dan Podjenski 142 70 156 140 133 429 639
Tyler Gruttemeyer 121 89 a111 a111 a111 333 600
Tara Obner 116 93 a106 a106 a106 318 597
Bailey Smejkal Gross 157 56 160 164 170 494 662

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 533 521 520 1574 1574

Handicap 308 308 308 924
Total 841 829 828 1574 2498

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 4 5 - Slow Rollers   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jodi Pesek 81 125 74 77 87 238 613
Julie Omer 118 91 88 102 108 298 571
Cathy Nelson 91 116 80 106 64 250 598
Jack Nelson 148 64 131 181 132 444 636

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 373 466 391 1230 1230

Handicap 396 396 396 1188
Total 769 862 787 1230 2418

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 7 - BBB   Week 8  1/14/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cassidy Janicek 128 82 130 100 114 344 590
Shannon Christensen 122 88 154 175 102 431 695
Kirsten Baker 127 83 130 113 a117 360 609
Ellen Augustine 137 74 141 156 a127 424 646

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 555 544 460 1559 1559

Handicap 327 327 327 981
Total 882 871 787 1559 2540

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 6 11 - Bowlfa   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jake Andersen 118 91 126 150 109 385 658
Rebecca Oliver 119 90 106 125 97 328 598
Jake Iverson 150 63 124 150 123 397 586
Sophie Ridge 94 113 95 109 94 298 637

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 451 534 423 1408 1408

Handicap 357 357 357 1071
Total 808 891 780 1408 2479

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 7 4 - The King Pins   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Julie Johnson 92 115 80 107 88 275 620
Sheila McCauley 111 98 94 95 107 296 590
Susan McLaughlin 97 110 118 107 123 348 678
Mike Greene-Walsh 155 58 a145 a145 a145 435 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 437 454 463 1354 1354

Handicap 381 381 381 1143
Total 818 835 844 1354 2497

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 8 6 - Head on a Swivel   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Charles Northcutt 167 47 128 152 180 460 601
Shawn Prater 132 79 108 221 158 487 724
Joey Lovstad 94 113 101 98 92 291 630
Rondy Woodard 108 100 137 98 126 361 661

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 474 569 556 1599 1599

Handicap 339 339 339 1017
Total 813 908 895 1599 2616

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 9 2 - Speed Ballz   Week 8  1/14/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Taylor White 114 95 101 84 95 280 565
Nate Guericke 118 91 98 110 113 321 594
Samantha KO 117 92 a107 a107 a107 321 597
Rick Benak 160 54 197 179 181 557 719

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 503 480 496 1479 1479

Handicap 332 332 332 996
Total 835 812 828 1479 2475

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 3 - The Incredibowls   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Jodlowski 158 55 189 215 169 573 738
Mario Remijio 154 59 136 157 143 436 613
Bette Norton 95 112 136 90 146 372 708
David Sutera 133 78 126 146 119 391 625

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 587 608 577 1772 1772

Handicap 304 304 304 912
Total 891 912 881 1772 2684

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
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Lane 11 8 - The Basement Team   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kory Mikos 159 54 148 168 186 502 664
Jaysson Valle 159 54 147 152 157 456 618
Gene Felise 196 21 184 183 166 533 596
Ryan Reese 141 71 a131 a131 a131 393 606

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 610 634 640 1884 1884

Handicap 200 200 200 600
Total 810 834 840 1884 2484

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 12 1 - 7.5*of Lean   Week 8  1/14/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bob Olander 165 49 168 178 201 547 694
Adam Wildrick 140 72 a130 a130 a130 390 606
Jim Goetz 185 31 151 177 177 505 598
Sam Bojanski 186 30 193 167 177 537 627

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 642 652 685 1979 1979

Handicap 182 182 182 546
Total 824 834 867 1979 2525

Team Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
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